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MONMOUTH COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

February 2016 – February 2017 
 

Unless otherwise indicated, the meetings of the Monmouth County Environmental Council will be held as 
follows: 
TIME 
5:00pm 

LOCATION 
Monmouth County Planning Board Conference Room 

Hall of Records Annex, One East Main Street 
Freehold, New Jersey 07728  

 
DATES 

 
Thursday, February 4, 2016  

 
Thursday, March 3, 2016 

 
Thursday, April 7, 2016 

 
Thursday, May 5, 2016 

 
Thursday, June 2, 2016 

 
--No July Meeting-- 

 
Thursday, August 4, 2016 

 
Thursday, September 1, 2016 

 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 

 
Thursday, November 3, 2016 

 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 

 
Thursday, February 2, 2017 
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--Adopted Feb. 4, 2016-- 


